Teen open gaming

This is an in-person event

Date June 4, 2026
Time 3:30 pm to 5:30 pm

Location Second floor teen room
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Event type

Event overview
June 4, 2026

3:30 pm to 5:30 pm

This program is for teens in grades 8 to 12. Drop in to The Room and play your favourite E or T-rated

Switch and PS5 game.

No sessions on March 19 or 26.

Other Dates
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Thursday, April 2, 2026 - 3:30 pm

Thursday, April 9, 2026 - 3:30 pm

Thursday, April 16, 2026 - 3:30 pm

Thursday, April 23, 2026 - 3:30 pm

Thursday, April 30, 2026 - 3:30 pm

Thursday, May 7, 2026 - 3:30 pm

Thursday, May 14, 2026 - 3:30 pm

Thursday, May 21, 2026 - 3:30 pm

Thursday, May 28, 2026 - 3:30 pm

Thursday, June 11, 2026 - 3:30 pm

Thursday, June 18, 2026 - 3:30 pm

Thursday, June 25, 2026 - 3:30 pm
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